
Label Type Cerial 
Packing size/ pc in 

box 
Boxes in 

Pallet Shelf life Comments 

Duru 

EXTRA EXTRA COARSE 
BULGUR Wheat 

500 gr. / 12 
1 kg / 12 
2.5 kg/ 6 
5 kg / 4 
5kg / bulk 
25 kg/ bulk 

140 
80 
64 
50 
250 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

Duru 

EXTRA COARSE 
BULGUR Wheat 

1 kg / 12 
2.5 kg/ 6 
5kg / bulk 
25 kg/ bulk 

80 
64 
250 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

Duru COARSE BULGUR Wheat 

500 gr. / 12 
1 kg / 12 
2.5 kg/ 6 
5 kg / 4 
5kg / bulk 
10kg/bulk 
25 kg/ bulk 

140 
80 
64 
50 
250 
100 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

Duru 

COARSE BULGUR 
WITH WERMICELLI Wheat 1 kg / 12 80 24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx
http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx
http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx
http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx


Duru 

MEDIUM COARSE 
BULGUR Wheat 

1 kg / 12 
2.5 kg/ 6 
5 kg / 4 
10kg/bulk 
25 kg/ bulk 

80 
64 
50 
100 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

Duru FINE BULGUR Wheat 

500 gr. / 12 
1 kg / 12 
2.5 kg/ 6 
5 kg / 4 
5kg / bulk 
10kg/bulk 
25 kg/ bulk 

140 
80 
64 
50 
250 
100 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

Duru EXTRA FINE BULGUR Wheat 

1 kg / 12 
2.5 kg/ 6 
5 kg / 4 
10kg/bulk 
25 kg/ bulk 

80 
64 
50 
100 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

Duru 

DARK COARSE 
BULGUR Wheat 

1 kg / 12 
2.5kg / 6 
25 kg. / bulk 

80 
64 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx
http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx
http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx
http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx


Duru DARK FINE BULGUR Wheat 
1 kg / 12 
2.5kg / 6 
25 kg. / bulk 

80 
64 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

Duru 

WHOLEGRAIN COARSE 
BULGUR Wheat 

1 kg / 12 
 
25 kg. / bulk 

80 
 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

Duru 

WHOLEGRAIN FINE 
BULGUR Wheat 

1 kg / 12 
 
25 kg. / bulk 

80 
 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

Duru SEFERKITEL Wheat 
1 kg / 12 
 
25 kg. / bulk 

80 
 
40 

24 mos 

Calories 208 10.4% 
Fat 1.0 g 1.5% 
Carbohydrate 41.6 g 13.4% 
Sugar 1.7 g 1.8% 
Fiber 4.9 g 19.6% 
Protein 6.6 g 13.2 % 
Salt 0.04 g 1.7 % 

 

http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx
http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx
http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx
http://www.durubulgur.com/en/brands/duru-bulgur.aspx

